CATALOGUE 2012 LUMINAIRES WITH EXTRA PROTECTION
265
MARKET - ACCESSORIES
WHITE REFLECTOR
P R I C E L I S T
Parabolic reflector in steel sheet white stove-enameled.
504101
504102

482x28W T16 126 1227 126
482x54W T16 126 1227 126
482x35W T16 126 1527 126
482x49W T16 126 1527 126
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
MARKET - ACCESSORIES
TRANSPARENT PROTECTION TUBE
P R I C E L I S T
Transparent protection tube made of polycarbonate
with adaption ring.
504201
504202
504203
504204
504205
TUBO18 for lamp 18W
TUBO36 for lamp 36W
TUBO58 for lamp 58W
TUBO28 for lamps 28/54W
TUBO35 for lamps 35/49/80W
DESCRIPTIONCODE